Soups:

Appetizers:

Menu:

Dessert:

Valentine’s Day Menu 2023

Vegan Vegetable
Chicken Gnocchi
Crab Bisque

Maryland Crab Dip
Chorizo-Stuffed Mushrooms
Spinach Puffs

Tomato Caprese Bruschetta

Surf N Turf Special

Ribeye with 2 sides

Filet Mignon with 2 sides
Catch of the Day with 2 sides
Pasta Bolognese w/breadstick
Chicken Alfredo

Pasta Primavera

Full Garden Salad

Full Specialty Salad

Full Spinach Salad

Chocolate-Dipped Strawberries
JD’s Frozen Custard
Cake-Pop Truffles (each)

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$13.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95

$48.95
$33.95
$36.95
$23.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95

$7.95
$3.95
$1.00



