Valentine's Day Menu 2023

Soups:	Vegan Vegetable Chicken Gnocchi Crab Bisque	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50
Appetizers:	Maryland Crab Dip Chorizo-Stuffed Mushrooms Spinach Puffs Tomato Caprese Bruschetta	\$13.95 \$12.95 \$12.95 \$12.95
Menu:	Surf N Turf Special Ribeye with 2 sides Filet Mignon with 2 sides Catch of the Day with 2 sides Pasta Bolognese w/breadstick Chicken Alfredo Pasta Primavera Full Garden Salad Full Specialty Salad Full Spinach Salad	\$48.95 \$33.95 \$36.95 \$23.95 \$15.95 \$15.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$13.95
Dessert:	Chocolate-Dipped Strawberries JD's Frozen Custard Cake-Pop Truffles (each)	\$7.95 \$3.95 \$1.00